KING TRIVIA

——LIVE STREAMING

Final Scores Live Stream
October 28th, 2020

Perfect Score: 34
Total Number of Teams:

Final Scores by Rank

Team Name Total Scores Rankin
9
Team Pup N Suds 34 1
...and the Neck You Rode In On! 34 1
Brad Connection 34 1
Curlers R Smart 34 1
Ghouls Il Mensch 34 1
Let's Get Quizzical 34 1
Never Been Brissed 34 1
The Number of Homeless GOULS That Sean has Blown Is... 34 1
We Have A Bad Feeling About This 34 1
Barely Legal Quarantines 33 2
Bee SAPs 33 2
Boise Raptors 33 2

Clubby Wubbies 33 2



Direwerewolf
Hanky Panky
Harry Pottery Barn
It's Quizness Time
mugu boos

Oh Crap!
Shenanigators
Surprise. Ghosts.
Team Orange Cat

Those Bastards!

9, 10 Never Gonna Play Trivia Again (Maybe... Probably...

Yeah,... Nah, We'll Be Back)
Allegedly...

Dolly Fartins

KillerTofu

Leaving After Covid...?
Marshall’s Minions

Master Debaters

Masters of the Brewniverse
Math Teachers plus n

Old Fashions 11149

PANK PANTHER

Talk It Out, Ron!

Team Albatross

The Fellowship of the Quiz

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32



The Stumps
Us Again

a dull pencil
D'nA

Houkago Trivia Time

| Thought This Was Speed Dating

insignificant Others
JACK FAM

Jeff

Nerdy on Main
probably5thplace
Risky Quizness

Team Drucifer

Team Vitamin D!

The EinSteins

The Schmutz Report
Those People

Tom Brady's Balls
Trivial Distancing
#15447

20 Pound Bag of Rice
99 Goblins but a Witch Aint One
A Clockwork Lemon
Fear of Flying

Generational Gap

32

32

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

30

30

30

30

30

30



I Can't Unmute

Livin' Covida Loca

Local Hero 52

Millennial Falcons
Mustard Tigers

Never Gonna Quiz You Up
Richard Lost His Keys
Solo Bolo

Trash Pandas

33TM

BayCityBos

Bruce Jennertalia
Butterbeerbeaches

Catch Flights Not Feelings
Jeopardy Lovers

Learned Handjobs Ride Again
Lost My Virginity At
moose and squirrel
Moviebuffcc

Saving Ryan's Privates
Suzy's Big 3

Team pannido

The Von Timm Family Singers
Always in Pursuit

Free Joe Exotic

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

29

29

29

29

29

29

29

29

29

29

29

29

29

29

28

28



Gobias Industries

Gummi Bearz
hello_newman
International Haunted House of Jeff
Lewis N Clark

No One Showed Up On Time So It's Just Spenser
Pussy over Pancakes
Sassy Susan

Sourdough Starter

The Bad News Care Bears
Vegan Bunnies

Volley Llamas

We should be in bed

We Try

3mitches

Achilles in Heels
Alabama Slamma
ATeamHasNoName116
bde

Bees????

Better Late

dong julio

Falcor

HBOMB

onlineobotabots

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27



ShortStackSucks!

The Bitch from Hades
The nuts on the river
Andre Sucks!!
Bonerjamz
Halloweenies

Not In Cabo

purple rain

Quentin Quarantino
Randy in Vegas
Shamrockies

Yip Yip Nom Nom
Buddy-Pal-Friend
Fjord Crew

Giddy Up

How Bout Them Bruins
Multi Ethnic Friendship League of America
Pickle Party

Reheated Tacos
Rockafeller

Shiny Happy Meeples
STEAMED HAMS
Stouty Pants and Friends
The Fantastic Four

Thecraywewere

27

27

27

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10



There's No Crying in Trivia
Thin Quizzy

Winning is for Losers
16185 too old for kickball
Dim Bulbs

Meta Tattoos
Pandamonium

Salacious Crumb's Crew
Schrodingers
Secluded&Deluded

Street Smarts! #17240
Taco Team #1

The Citation Managers
The Kids R Kelly Peed On
TonyTwoSpoopy2Live2Creppy2Die
Toots McGoots

Awesome Sauce 3 + 2
Children of the Candy Corn
Coming Up Millhouse
Cubist Colony

Eat your Wheaties bitch
HallowOOn

Losco Jones

Obnox

Pandemic at the Disco

25

25

25

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

10

10

10

1"

1"

1

1

1"

1

1

1

1"

1

1

1

1"

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12



poop

Quiz in my Pants

The Kemock’s

We Put The Ass In NASA

12 |eft feet

Acidic Cleavage

Assistants to the Regional Manager
Good God, Lemon!

LonePuff

Sporcle Squad

T-rex Stars

T'Wafflers

Woopergirl05!

Dead B4 Midnight

| heart beer

LED Ham

Ritzy Roo Fan Club

Smells Like Quarantine Spirit
Want to see my Halloweiner?
Dominating from the Domicile
Doyers!!

sad vatos

The Wallycats

Low-grade Beaver Tranquilizer

Paul Blart: Wedding Fart

23

23

23

23

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

21

21

21

21

21

21

20

20

20

20

19

19

12

12

12

12

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

14

14

14

14

14

14

15

15

15

15

16

16



The Stooges

Bakersfield Brainiacs
eshsquizbowl
Quizasaurus
UNFORGIVEABLETS

One Man Band

Funcle D

QuarenQueens

Quizzly Bears

World's Cutest Trivia Tag Team
Party Planners

Buttery Squirrel

Jx5+B

Watch Your Pickle Back
#Halloween Mattress Sale
BloodBathCrew

The Jackbox Party Connection
too cold for island time
3marcusteers

April da Cat

lets do this

Talk About a hard Quiz
The Momz

Lizard

Dik bulbs

19

18

18

18

18

17

16

16

16

16

15

14

14

14

13

13

13

13

12

12

12

12

11

16

17

17

17

17

18

19

19

19

19

20

21

21

21

22

22

22

22

23

23

23

23

24

25

26



killerwhales

Shrodingers

Haloweenies

its too cold for island time
Purple

socal |

Stouty Friends a

Suzy's Big Three
shontointeriors

Red Phin

26

27

28

28

28

28

28

28

29

30



