

## Final Scores Live Stream October 28th, 2020

Perfect Score: 34
Total Number of Teams:

## **Final Scores by Rank**

Team Name	Total Scores	Rankin g
Team Pup N Suds	34	1
and the Neck You Rode In On!	34	1
Brad Connection	34	1
Curlers R Smart	34	1
Ghouls II Mensch	34	1
Let's Get Quizzical	34	1
Never Been Brissed	34	1
The Number of Homeless GOULS That Sean has Blown Is	34	1
We Have A Bad Feeling About This	34	1
Barely Legal Quarantines	33	2
Bee SAPs	33	2
Boise Raptors	33	2
Clubby Wubbies	33	2

Direwerewolf	33	2
Hanky Panky	33	2
Harry Pottery Barn	33	2
It's Quizness Time	33	2
mugu boos	33	2
Oh Crap!	33	2
Shenanigators	33	2
Surprise. Ghosts.	33	2
Team Orange Cat	33	2
Those Bastards!	33	2
9, 10 Never Gonna Play Trivia Again (Maybe Probably Yeah, Nah, We'll Be Back)	32	3
Allegedly	32	3
Dolly Fartins	32	3
KillerTofu	32	3
Leaving After Covid?	32	3
Marshall's Minions	32	3
Master Debaters	32	3
Masters of the Brewniverse	32	3
Math Teachers plus n	32	3
Old Fashions 11149	32	3
PANK PANTHER	32	3
Talk It Out, Ron!	32	3
Team Albatross	32	3
The Fellowship of the Quiz	32	3

The Stumps	32	3
Us Again	32	3
a dull pencil	31	4
D 'n A	31	4
Houkago Trivia Time	31	4
I Thought This Was Speed Dating	31	4
insignificant Others	31	4
JACK FAM	31	4
Jeff	31	4
Nerdy on Main	31	4
probably5thplace	31	4
Risky Quizness	31	4
Team Drucifer	31	4
Team Vitamin D!	31	4
The EinSteins	31	4
The Schmutz Report	31	4
Those People	31	4
Tom Brady's Balls	31	4
Trivial Distancing	31	4
#15447	30	5
20 Pound Bag of Rice	30	5
99 Goblins but a Witch Aint One	30	5
A Clockwork Lemon	30	5
Fear of Flying	30	5
Generational Gap	30	5

I Can't Unmute	30	5
Livin' Covida Loca	30	5
Local Hero 52	30	5
Millennial Falcons	30	5
Mustard Tigers	30	5
Never Gonna Quiz You Up	30	5
Richard Lost His Keys	30	5
Solo Bolo	30	5
Trash Pandas	30	5
33TM	29	6
BayCityBos	29	6
Bruce Jennertalia	29	6
Butterbeerbeaches	29	6
Catch Flights Not Feelings	29	6
Jeopardy Lovers	29	6
Learned Handjobs Ride Again	29	6
Lost My Virginity At	29	6
moose and squirrel	29	6
Moviebuffcc	29	6
Saving Ryan's Privates	29	6
Suzy's Big 3	29	6
Team pannido	29	6
The Von Timm Family Singers	29	6
Always in Pursuit	28	7
Free Joe Exotic	28	7

Gobias Industries	28	7
Gummi Bearz	28	7
hello_newman	28	7
International Haunted House of Jeff	28	7
Lewis N Clark	28	7
No One Showed Up On Time So It's Just Spenser	28	7
Pussy over Pancakes	28	7
Sassy Susan	28	7
Sourdough Starter	28	7
The Bad News Care Bears	28	7
Vegan Bunnies	28	7
Volley Llamas	28	7
We should be in bed	28	7
We Try	28	7
3mitches	27	8
Achilles in Heels	27	8
Alabama Slamma	27	8
ATeamHasNoName116	27	8
bde	27	8
Bees????	27	8
Better Late	27	8
dong julio	27	8
Falcor	27	8
НВОМВ	27	8
onlineobotabots	27	8

ShortStackSucks!	27	8
The Bitch from Hades	27	8
The nuts on the river	27	8
Andre Sucks!!	26	9
Bonerjamz	26	9
Halloweenies	26	9
Not In Cabo	26	9
purple rain	26	9
Quentin Quarantino	26	9
Randy in Vegas	26	9
Shamrockies	26	9
Yip Yip Nom Nom	26	9
Buddy-Pal-Friend	25	10
Fjord Crew	25	10
Giddy Up	25	10
How Bout Them Bruins	25	10
Multi Ethnic Friendship League of America	25	10
Pickle Party	25	10
Reheated Tacos	25	10
Rockafeller	25	10
Shiny Happy Meeples	25	10
STEAMED HAMS	25	10
Stouty Pants and Friends	25	10
The Fantastic Four	25	10
Thecraywewere	25	10

There's No Crying in Trivia	25	10
Thin Quizzy	25	10
Winning is for Losers	25	10
16185 too old for kickball	24	11
Dim Bulbs	24	11
Meta Tattoos	24	11
Pandamonium	24	11
Salacious Crumb's Crew	24	11
Schrodingers	24	11
Secluded&Deluded	24	11
Street Smarts! #17240	24	11
Taco Team #1	24	11
The Citation Managers	24	11
The Kids R Kelly Peed On	24	11
TonyTwoSpoopy2Live2Creppy2Die	24	11
Toots McGoots	24	11
Awesome Sauce 3 + 2	23	12
Children of the Candy Corn	23	12
Coming Up Millhouse	23	12
Cubist Colony	23	12
Eat your Wheaties bitch	23	12
HalloWOOn	23	12
Losco Jones	23	12
Obnox	23	12
Pandemic at the Disco	23	12

роор	23	12
Quiz in my Pants	23	12
The Kemock's	23	12
We Put The Ass In NASA	23	12
12 left feet	22	13
Acidic Cleavage	22	13
Assistants to the Regional Manager	22	13
Good God, Lemon!	22	13
LonePuff	22	13
Sporcle Squad	22	13
T-rex Stars	22	13
T'Wafflers	22	13
Woopergirl05!	22	13
Dead B4 Midnight	21	14
I heart beer	21	14
LED Ham	21	14
Ritzy Roo Fan Club	21	14
Smells Like Quarantine Spirit	21	14
Want to see my Halloweiner?	21	14
Dominating from the Domicile	20	15
Doyers!!	20	15
sad vatos	20	15
The Wallycats	20	15
Low-grade Beaver Tranquilizer	19	16
Paul Blart: Wedding Fart	19	16

The Stooges	19	16
Bakersfield Brainiacs	18	17
eshsquizbowl	18	17
Quizasaurus	18	17
UNFORGIVEABLETS	18	17
One Man Band	17	18
Funcle D	16	19
QuarenQueens	16	19
Quizzly Bears	16	19
World's Cutest Trivia Tag Team	16	19
Party Planners	15	20
Buttery Squirrel	14	21
Jx5+B	14	21
Watch Your Pickle Back	14	21
#Halloween Mattress Sale	13	22
BloodBathCrew	13	22
The Jackbox Party Connection	13	22
too cold for island time	13	22
3marcusteers	12	23
April da Cat	12	23
lets do this	12	23
Talk About a hard Quiz	12	23
The Momz	11	24
Lizard	9	25
Dik bulbs	6	26

killerwhales	6	26
Shrodingers	5	27
Haloweenies	4	28
its too cold for island time	4	28
Purple	4	28
socal I	4	28
Stouty Friends a	4	28
Suzy's Big Three	4	28
shontointeriors	3	29
Red Phin	2	30